POS PETT ATLETA

POS PETT ATLETA

1 373
2 372
3 366
4 467
5 382
6 461
7 311
8 302
9 432
10 360
11 447
12 437
13 376
14 405
15 341
16 428
17 422
18 325
19 452
20 463
21 363
22 337
23 304
24 383

GENERALI EMANUELE
GENERALI ELIA
FRANCHETTO ALESSIO
FILONI ALAIN

LAZZARI ENRICO
PETITO RICCARDO
BERTOCCHI LORENZO
AMELIO MATTEO
SARGENTI MATTEO
FAZIOLI FILIPPO
TIEZZI PAOLO
SIGHINOLFI SAMUELE
GOVONI LUCA
NARDINO ENRICO
COMASTRI FRANCESCO
RUGGIRELLO MARIO
POZZATO LORENZO
CALLEO YURI
VENTURELLI ALBERTO
EMANUEL CARLOS
FORTINI LORENZO
CINI FRANCESCO
ARIATTI JACOPO
LAPPI TOMMASO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 345
2 440
3 342
4 385
5 329
6 336
7 424
8 420
9 313
10 312
11 460
12 326
13 327
14 339
15 394
16 449
17 469

D'ORO ANTONIO
SORIANI FEDERICO
CORRADINI FABIO

LO CASTRO FILIPPO
CASARI GIULIANO
CHIAPPE MIRKO

RIVI CLAUDIO
PIEROTTI MAURIZIO
BIANCONI PIERPAOLO
BIANCHI ALESSANDRO
PAPPALARDO NICOLA
CALLIGOLA ALESSANDRO
ZOCCANTE RICCARDO
COLAMARTINO PAOLO
MARCHESINI MARCO
TOSI GIANLUCA
MAGAGNOLI FABIO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

3N LA 7K DI SAN SILVESTRO
Calderara Di Reno - 31/12/2023

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

M1617
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1993
IT 1985
IT 1988
IT 1989
IT 1986
IT 1989
IT 1991
IT 1986
IT 1997
IT 1991
IT 1987
IT 2003
IT 1989
IT 1984
IT 1990
IT 1987
IT 1990
IT 1997
IT 1984
IT 1988
IT 2005
IT 1990
IT 1989
IT 1989

M1839
1 SM30
2 SM35
3 SM35
4 SM30
7 SM35
11 SM30
15 SM30
16 SM35
19 SM25
21 SM30
22 SM35
25 SM20
28 SM30
36 SM35
38 SM30
44  SM35
63 SM30
68 SM25
84 SM35
91 SM35
102 JM
116 SM30
120 SM30
121 SM30

COD

BO124
H011635
MO578
RUNCARD
BO124
RO315
BO002
BO009
RUNCARD
H012479
MO059
H040237
BO516
MO597
H011729
BO124
RUNCARD
P030684
BA770

H020193
RUNCARD

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
FIDAL ASD RUN IT

FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

UISP NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD
FIDAL JOY RUNNER ASD

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. NEW POWER CASAGIOVE
FIDAL ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

IT 1977
IT 1974
IT 1974
IT 1975
IT 1974
IT 1980
IT 1978
IT 1983
IT 1974
IT 1974
IT 1975
IT 1978
IT 1976
IT 1974
IT 1975
IT 1980
IT 1981

M4049
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

5

6

8

9

10
12
14
24
30
31
35
39
40
42
45
46
48

[=
=

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM40

e

COD

BO434
H020266
H010498
BO002
H011305
BO009
H080292
LU351
H080292
H041354
BO009
H010260
FE342
H040215
H020193
RUNCARD
BO138

SOCIETA

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BLIZZARD

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
00.22.56
00.23.00
00.24.13
00.24.19
00.24.39
00.24.57
00.25.12
00.25.14
00.25.34
00.25.41
00.25.56
00.26.27
00.26.35
00.27.48
00.27.53
00.28.17
00.30.00
00.30.27
00.32.44
00.33.52
00.35.39
00.40.35
00.45.36
00.45.37

RISULTATO
00.24.22
00.24.23
00.24.45
00.24.47
00.24.55
00.25.00
00.25.08
00.26.18
00.26.44
00.26.48
00.27.33
00.27.59
00.28.01
00.28.10
00.28.20
00.28.28
00.28.35
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

POS
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466
470
353
349
379
317
359
303
445
321
365

ZACCHINI LUCA

RESCA DANIELE
DISTEFANO LUCA

DEL PUNTA ANDREA
GUERZONI MANUEL
BONORA ANTONIO
FATICA GIANFRANCO
ANDALORO LUCA
TAMBURINI FRANCESCO
BOVI ERVé
FRANCESCHINI CESARE

PETT ATLETA

346
319
407
406
446
322
448
464
443
344
384
350
421
396
465
426
462
471
451

D'ORONZIO DAVIDE
BECCA GIACOMO

NERI FABIO

NEGRINI ALBERTO
TESTA NELLO
BRUNETTI ENRICO
TORTORETO GIUSEPPE
MELECCHI LUCA
STEFANELLI LUCA
D'ALESSANDRO SEBASTIANO
LENZI GAETANO
DEMURO IVAN
PONDRELLI DANIELE
MARTELLI MICHELE

DE BIASE ATTILIO
RONCARATI ENZO
STRAZZARI STEFANO
FERIOLI ANDREA
VASSALLI DANIELE

PETT ATLETA

416
399
340
338
306
333
457
434
423
316
438
324
361
391
389
308
368
455

PEZZINI CLAUDIO
MATTIOLI PAOLO
COLOMBARI MARCELLO
COCCHINI ANTONIO
BARBIERI FAUSTO
CERFOGLI DUCCIO NICOLA
ZANNI FABRIZIO
SGARBI ALBERTO
PREITE COSTANTINO
BONINI MARCO
SILIMBANI RUGGERO
CALLEO PIETRO
FIORINI LUCA

MALDINA CLAUDIO
MAGGIO ANTONINO
BASAGLIA MARCO
FRANCHINI LUCA
ZAMBONI MARCO
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IT 1976
IT 1974
IT 1981
IT 1976
IT 1980
IT 1975
IT 1983
IT 1975
IT 1975
IT 1976
IT 1974

50 SM45
53 SM45
57 SM40
61 SM45
66 SM40
67 SM45
71  SM40
72 SM45
73 SM45
97 SM45
113 SM45

FE342
FE537
H011729
Fl021

H041354
H011729
BO002
H011219
BO009
H011729
H020266

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL ATL. CASTELLO

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

M5054

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1973
IT 1970
IT 1970
IT 1971
IT 1969
IT 1973
IT 1973
IT 1971
IT 1971
IT 1973
IT 1972
IT 1973
IT 1969
IT 1970
IT 1970
IT 1973
IT 1969
IT 1972
IT 1971

13
18
26
27
29
33
51
52
64
70
77
78
82
86
88
92
95

VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50

111 VM50
124 VM50

COD

D050428
H075259
MO052
MO578
H010498
BO002
H010372
FE553
BOO009
BO124
BOO009
RUNCARD
H010224
BO508
FE553
BO017
RUNCARD
FE553
H020266

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO
FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

M5559

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1965
IT 1968
IT 1966
IT 1966
IT 1964
IT 1965
IT 1968
IT 1966
IT 1966
IT 1965
IT 1966
IT 1965
IT 1964
IT 1966
IT 1968
IT 1966
IT 1968
IT 1965

17
20
32
34
37
59
74
75
76
80
83
85
90
93
94
98

VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55

108 VM55
123 VM55

COD

H020193
H080312
H020266
BO009
H010498
BO009
BO009
RUNCARD
H010372
H041496
H070205
P030684
FE553
H011308
EN445
F031015
H020266
BO124

SOCIETA

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP A.S.D. NEW POWER CASAGIOVE
FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

FIDAL A.S. DIL. TALIN CLUB NICOSIA

UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA
UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

[=
=

e

00.28.49
00.29.21
00.29.38
00.29.57
00.30.19
00.30.23
00.30.39
00.30.41
00.30.48
00.34.46
00.39.34

RISULTATO
00.25.02
00.25.31
00.26.29
00.26.30
00.26.40
00.27.10
00.29.05
00.29.15
00.30.03
00.30.33
00.31.32
00.32.09
00.32.30
00.32.57
00.33.06
00.33.53
00.34.14
00.38.40
01.03.03

RISULTATO
00.25.29
00.25.36
00.26.56
00.27.31
00.27.51
00.29.49
00.30.54
00.31.25
00.31.30
00.32.26
00.32.36
00.32.54
00.33.51
00.34.02
00.34.07
00.34.55
00.37.14
00.47.10

Ultima Data elaborazione: 31-12-2023 15:32:16
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M6064
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 323 BURCHI GIULIANO IT 1963 23 VM60 L080181 UISP A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA 00.26.16
2 331 CASTELLI GIORDANO IT 1962 47 VM60 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.28.33
3 408 NERVO GIULIANO IT 1960 54 VM60 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.29.23
4 357 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO IT 1962 55 VM60 BOO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.29.32
5 370 GARGIONI STEFANO IT 1960 56 VM60 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.29.35
6 395 MARIANI MARIANO IT 1961 60 VM60 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.29.54
7 343 CORSINOTTI MEDARDO IT 1960 62 VM60 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.29.58
8 403 NADALINI RENZO IT 1960 65 VM60 BOO037 FIDAL POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 00.30.12
9 472 BISETTI IVAN IT 1960 81 VM60 BOO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.32.28
10 390 MAGNO GABRIELE IT 1963 87 VM60 BOO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.33.04
11 314 BOCCHI PAOLO IT 1962 89 VM60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.33.08
12 386 LODOVISI STEFANO IT 1959 96 VM60 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.34.37
13 348 DEGANUTTI ENZO IT 1960 99 VM60 PNO088 FIDAL ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE 00.35.01
14 355 DONDI MARCO IT 1959 100 VM60 BO124 FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 00.35.17
15 375 GIAROLI ANGELO IT 1959 110 VM60 MIO77 FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00.38.36
COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:
M6569
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 388 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO IT 1956 41 VM65 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA 00.28.03
2 305 BARALDI STEFANO IT 1955 58 VM65 BO508 FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 00.29.42
3 301 ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO IT 1956 69 VM65 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.30.29
4 381 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE IT 1957 107 VM65 BOO037 FIDAL POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 00.37.11
5 435 SGARZI STEFANO IT 1958 109 VM65 BO002 FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD 00.37.33
COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:
M7074
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 377 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO IT 1953 43 VM70 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.28.13
2 410 OLIVARI FRANCO IT 1953 49 VM70 LU103 FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA  00.28.43
3 307 BARGIOTTI MARIO IT 1951 79 VM70 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.32.15
4 441 SPECA SILVANO IT 1953 101 VM70 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.35.37
5 367 FRANCHINI ENZO IT 1949 103 VM70 BOO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.35.41
6 315 BONAFe CORRADO IT 1953 104 VM70 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.35.42
7 332 CATOZZI GIANCARLO IT 1951 105 VM70 BOO037 FIDAL POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 00.35.54
8 400 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO IT 1949 106 VM70 BOO037 FIDAL POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 00.36.22
9 415 PERRI FRANCESCO IT 1950 114 VM70 BOO037 FIDAL POL. DIL. SANRAFEL 00.39.54
10 412 PAGNONI GIANNI IT 1952 119 VM70 FE548 FIDAL POL. QUADRILATERO 00.44.49
11 362 FOGACCIPIETRO IT 1950 122 VM70 H010224 UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL 00.47.05
COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:
M75+
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 458 GENNARI ELVINO IT 1946 112 VM75 MO066 FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90 00.39.03
2 419 PICCONE GIORGIO IT 1946 115 VM75 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00.40.11
3 409 OLEZZI FERNANDO IT 1947 117 VM75 BOO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.40.46
4 393 MANTOVANI SILVANO IT 1947 118 VM75 BOO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.41.28
COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:
F1617
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 417 PEZZINI MELISSA IT 2006 2 AF H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 00.27.58
[=] e []
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POS PETT ATLETA

380 GUIDOTTI MICHELA
371 GENERALI AGNESE
468 MASOTTI CARLOTTA
427 ROSSI GIULIA

347 DE FAZIO CHIARA

425 ROMAGNOLI ARIANNA
351 DI DONATO PAMELA

~NOoO O WDN PP

POS PETT ATLETA

453 VENTURELLI GLORIA
418 PEZZOLI MARA

392 MALVOLTI ELENA
318 BOSCHETTI FEDERICA
309 BATTAGLIA LUCIA
387 LUCARINI ELEONORA
310 BENFENATI SARA
397 MASSA STEFANIA
356 FABIANI GIORGIA

320 BOLELLI ELENA

430 SANTI FRANCESCA
398 MASSIMI CRISTINA
404 NANNINI LAURA

352 DI SERIO SARA

© 00 ~NO O WN B
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POS PETT ATLETA

402 MORO ROMINA

442 SPORTELLI TIZIANA
378 GUALANDI VALENTINA
364 FOSNEA ANGELA

439 SITTA EMANUELA

369 FRANCIA VALENTINA
354 DONATI LUCIA

~N o O WDN P

POS PETT ATLETA

459 PIGONI CARMEN

358 FANTI CLAUDIA

413 PANCALDI SANDRA

334 CHELI PATRIZIA

374 GIACOMELLI ALESSANDRA

a b W DN P
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COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

F1839
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT
IT 1999 3  SF20
IT 1988 4  SF35
IT 1992 5  SF30
IT 1991 12 SF30
IT 1992 17 SF30
IT 1994 18 SF25
IT 1984 22 SF35

COD

BO434
H011635
BO138
H040237
BO002
BO124
BO002

SOCIETA

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BLIZZARD

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD

FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

F4049
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT
IT 1979 1 SF40
IT 1979 6 SF40
IT 1979 7 SF40
IT 1975 8 SF45
IT 1981 13 SF40
IT 1974 15 SF45
IT 1976 21 SF45
IT 1980 23 SF40
IT 1976 24 SF45
IT 1977 27 SF45
IT 1974 28 SF45
IT 1977 30 SF45
IT 1975 31 SF45
IT 1983 32 SF40

COD

H100191
BO138
H080292
MO459
BO002
BO434
H010372
RUNCARD
BO002

H011729

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BLIZZARD
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

F5059
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT
IT 1973 9 VF50
IT 1967 10 VF55
IT 1969 11 VF50
MD 1972 16 VF50
IT 1969 19 VF50
IT 1972 20 VF50
IT 1964 29 VF55

COD

TV383
H070205
BO468
H011729
H011729
BOO009
1080181

SOCIETA

FIDAL MONTELLO RUNNERS CLUB
UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
FIDAL TRIIRON

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

UISP A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

F60+
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT
IT 1963 14 VF60
IT 1962 25 VF60
IT 1963 26 VF60
IT 1952 33 VF70
IT 1962 34 VF60
OEF0]
[=]37r=

COD

MO459
MO052
H011635
BO037
H020266

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
FIDAL POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

RISULTATO
00.28.05
00.28.16
00.28.36
00.32.55
00.34.19
00.34.20
00.35.46

RISULTATO
00.26.45
00.29.34
00.31.03
00.31.13
00.33.02
00.33.35
00.35.46
00.35.55
00.36.20
00.37.52
00.37.53
00.39.17
00.39.41
00.40.29

RISULTATO
00.31.38
00.31.43
00.31.46
00.33.53
00.34.43
00.34.45
00.38.51

RISULTATO
00.33.29
00.36.30
00.37.36
00.41.51
00.43.11
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